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                                ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR U.G. ENGINEERING COURSES FOR 2022-23 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars I year II year III Year     IV year 

1. Commencement of 
Academic Session  

-- 
26.09.2022 
(Monday) 

20.09.2022 
(Monday) 

2. Last date for admission* -- 30.10.2022 ** 
(Sunday) 

15.09.2022** 
(Thursday) 

3. End of Classes   (Odd 
Semester) 

-- 

13.01.2023 (Friday) 
Sep- 05 days 
Oct-22 days 
Nov-25 days 
Dec-27 days 
Jan -11 days 
Total 90 days 
(including 
Saturdays) 

31.12.2022 (Saturday) 
Sep- 17 days 
Oct-22 days 
Nov-25 days 
Dec-27 days 
Total 91 days  
(including Saturdays) 

4. (a) Examination    
(Odd Semester) -- 

18.01.2023 
(Wednesday) to  
01.02.2023 
(Wednesday) 

02.01.2023 (Thursday) to 
01.02.2023 (Wednesday) 

(b) Declaration of Results  
-- 03.03.2023 (Friday) 

5. Winter Holidays -- -- 
6. (a) Start of Even  Semester -- 06.02.2023 (Monday) 

(b) End of classes (Even 
Semester) 

-- 

24.05.2023 (Wednesday) 
Feb- 20 days 
Mar- 27 days 
Apr- 25 days 
May- 20 days 
Total 92 days (including Saturdays) 
  

7. (a) Examination (Even 
Semester) 
 

-- 
25.05.2023 (Thursday)  to   
14.06.2023 (Wednesday)  

(b) Summer Vacation 
begins -- -- 

-- 

(c) Declaration of Results  
-- 28.07.2023 (Friday)   (Tentative) 

 
     Note:  Academic Calendar for I year will be intimated separately. 
 

 Minimum of 450 hours or 540 periods of each 50 minutes of instructions (whichever is earlier)   
 including practical should have been completed.  

 


